WATER DISTRICT NO. 75-D

STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENSES
AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

I
For the Year Started March 1, 1993;

and Ended March 7, 1994

REVENUES:

Assessments
Bank Account Interest
Delinquent Payments and Interest

Total Revenues

EXPENSES:

Watermaster Salary (1992 season)
Watermaster Taxes

Watermaster Expenses

75-D Computer Fees

IRS Penalty for Late Filing

Total Expenses
Excess Revenues (Expenses)
Fund Balance, Beginning of Year

Fund Balance, End of Year

Respectfully submitted,

C fnes) m&"p&:

Charles R. Morton
Secretary-treasurer
Water District No. 75-D

WMWZ,%/

e e opoen XY PO

Banm
AR 213534

Deparimen? of Water Resources
Eastern District Office

$ 676.43
28.01

23.84
—2728.28

738.80
122.40
200.00
100.00

— 8.35
1169.35
441 .27
1968.94
$1527.67

b4
. WM’ /PP o

8 El A A

“=




WATER DISTRICT NO. 75-D
STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENSES . .
AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE =

For the Year Started March 1, i993q,p‘ .
and Ended March 7, 1994 vad 91934

TE b BT
Departinent of Watar Po
RRE I AR5

R _ T 1250urces
Easterp District Oifica

REVENUES:
Assessments $ 676.43
Bank Account Interest 28.01
Delinquent Payments and Interest 23.84
Total Revenues 728.28

EXPENSES:
Watermaster Salary (1992 season) 738.80
Watermaster Taxes 122.40
Watermaster Expenses 200.00
75-D Computer Fees 100.00
IRS Penalty for Late Filing 8.35
Total Expenses 1169.35
Excess Revenues (Expenses) 441.27
Fund Balance, Beginning of Year 1968.94
Fund Balance, End of Year $1527.67

Respectfully submitted,
Claneco K Dt di,
Charles R. Morton

Secretary-treasurer
Water District No. 75-D

P

@é%2@75/%w,/7/ D ba T

/,&744/4’&”




