## WATER DISTRICT NO. 75-D STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENSES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

For the Year Started March 1, 1993 and Ended March 7, 1994

Department of Water Resources Eastern District Office

## **REVENUES:**

Assessments Bank Account Interest Delinquent Payments and Interest	\$ 676.43 28.01 23.84
Total Revenues	728.28
EXPENSES:	
Watermaster Salary (1992 season) Watermaster Taxes Watermaster Expenses 75-D Computer Fees IRS Penalty for Late Filing	738.80 122.40 200.00 100.00 8.35
Total Expenses	1169.35
Excess Revenues (Expenses)	441.27
Fund Balance, Beginning of Year	1968.94
Fund Balance, End of Year	\$1527.67

Respectfully submitted, Churles Conorton

Charles R. Morton

Secretary-treasurer Water District No. 75-D

Subscribed and swoon to before me this ? a day of March, 1994 The Fortan Notary Public

## WATER DISTRICT NO. 75-D STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENSES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

For the Year Started March 1, 1993 and Ended March 7, 1994

MAR

Department of Water Resources Eastern District Office

## **REVENUES:**

Assessments Bank Account Interest Delinquent Payments and Interest	\$ 676.43 28.01 23.84
Total Revenues	728.28
EXPENSES:	
Watermaster Salary (1992 season) Watermaster Taxes Watermaster Expenses 75-D Computer Fees IRS Penalty for Late Filing	738.80 122.40 200.00 100.00 8.35
Total Expenses	1169.35
Excess Revenues (Expenses)	441.27
Fund Balance, Beginning of Year	1968.94
Fund Balance, End of Year	\$1527.67

Respectfully submitted, Chances Romaton

Charles R. Morton Secretary-treasurer Water District No. 75-D

Subscribed and sworm to before me this
year Day of March, 1994 Laura Mortan
Notary Public